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Name/Date Joined Organization Email 

Nerenberg, Mike (Co-chair) M.D. Nerenberg52@gmail.com 

Bourdon, Sam (Co-chair) CDPHE sam.bourdon@state.co.us  

Cooper, Susanna (Program Manager) Harm Reduction Work Group Susanna.cooper@ucdenver.edu 

Alexander, Erika, PharmD Genoa Healthcare EAlexander@genoa-qol.com 

Acre, Callie (4/2/21) Regis University calliecacre@icloud.com 

Allen, Holly (2/19/21) Hilltop Family Resource Center hollya@htop.org 

Alvey, Zachery (5/17/21) New Life Church/UC Health Zachry.alvey1@gmail.com  

Anaya, Cynthia (9/12/19) Jefferson Center cynthiaA@jcmh.org 

Archuleta, Dan (9/8/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association danoruns@gmail.com 

Babatsikos, Georgia (9/1/20) Boulder County Health gbabatsikos@bouldercounty.org 

Baca, Alisha (11/4/21) CDPHE alisha.baca@state.co.us 

Baillie, Theresa Emergent BioSolutions bailliet@ebsi.com 

Barcklow, Rose (12/4/20)  Denver Public Schools rosebarcklow@gmail.com 

Bartolome, Gina (12/19/18) VA and MHP Detox ginambart@gmail.com 

Barron, Betsy (9/14/21) CU Anschutz Betsy.barron@cuanschutz.edu 

Baklazec, Agnieszka Peer Health Assistance Programs agnieszkabaklazec@yahoo.com 

Bemski, Julie, MD (1/31/18) St. Josephs Hospital jbemski@gmail.com 

Bent, Amanda Drug Policy Alliance abent@drugpolicy.org 

Bergfalk, KJ (9/8/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Kj.bergfalk@socoharmreduction.org 

Binswanger, Ingrid, MD University of Colorado School of Medicine ingrid.a.binswanger@kp.org 

Bjurstrom, Sonja (11/4/21) Mind Springs Health sbjurstrom@mindspringshealth.org 

Bonaguidi, Angela, LCSW, LAC Adult Outpatient, Addiction Research & Treatment (ARTS) angela.bonaguidi@ucdenver.edu 

Bottner, Richard (1/22/22) Colorado Hospital Association Richard.bottner@cha.com 

Bowman, Troy (3/12/20) Signal Behavioral Health Network tbowman@signalbhn.org 

Braden, Coreen (8/6/20) Young People in Recovery Coreen.braden@youngpeopleinrecovery.org 

Breeman, Jessica (10/29/21) DanceSafe jbreeman@gmail.com 

Brown, Cody (3/23/22) CDPHE Cody.brown@state.co.us 

Brown, Corinthiah (8/5/20) The Don’t Look Back Center cbrown@thedontlookbackcenter.org 
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Brown, Katy, PharmD Telligen kbrown@telligen.com 

Brydon, Katie Road to Recovery kate.brydon@gmail.com  

Bush, Trisha Correctional Health Partners trisha.bush@chpdelivers.com 

Bushell, Danna, RN Colorado Chapter, Moms United to End the Drug War bushelldl@gmail.com 

Calabrese, Brooke, MD (12/27/17) UC School of Medicine Brooke.calabrese@ucdenver.edu 

Canon, Megan (7/20/20) CDPHE Megan.canon@state.co.us 

Carnett, Katie, PharmD (1/12/22) Albersons/Safeway  katherine.carnett@albertsons.com 

Casey, Alice Pharmacy Technician Instructor, Pickens Technical 
College 

alicecasey26@yahoo.com 

Casper, Alana (10/28/21) Community Member alanarcasper@gmail.com 

Casucci, Charlene (10/28/21) Community Member charcasucci@hotmail.com 

Chang, Soojin, PharmD Cand. 
(1/24/18) 

UC Denver School of Pharmacy Soojin.chang@ucdenver.edu 

Chappelow, Karen (7/17/19) Counselors on Call Karen-rose-@hotmail.com 

Chizmar, Melissa (1/12/22) Colorado Health Network Melissa.chizmar@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

Clark, Marty (3/1/22) Recovery Ways mclark@recoveryways.com 

Cline, Kathy (2/3/22) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Kathy.cline@socoharmreduction.org 

Cobb, Vincent (11/9/18) UC Health ID Clinic Vincent.cobb@ucdenver.edu 

Colombo, Christina 9/30/19) Jefferson Center christinaco@jcmh.org 

Condojani, Marc Dept. of Human Services, Office of Behavioral Health marc.condojani@state.co.us 

Cook, Emily (10/13/21) LCSW Ejc510@yahoo.com 

Cooke, Arlene (9/18/20) Otero/Crowley Public Health Department acooke@oterogov.org 

Crawford, Kathleen (10/11/21) River Family Health Center kcrawford@rivervalleyfhc.com 

Darouiche, Kyce (8/10/21) CU Anschutz Medical Campus Kyce.darouiche@cuanschutz.edu 

Daughtry, Tanya (11/11/18) Pharmacy Intern Tanya.daughtry@ucdenver.edu 

Davidson, Michael CCPDAP Communications Professional michael.davidson@ucdenver.edu 

DeHerrera-Smith, Dayna (1/14/19) Front Range Clinic ddeherrera@frontrangeclinic.com 

Dewald, Mary Pat, APRN Nurse nursemarypat@gmail.com 

Dollar, Meghan Colorado Municipal League mdollar@cml.org 

Dorsey, Jericho (9/16/21) CDPHE Jericho.dorsey@state.co.us 

Dugwyler, Renie (2/13/19) Jefferson County Sheriff’s Office – Public Affairs rdugwyler@jeffco.us 
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Eaddy, Jessica  CCPDAP External Relations Strategist jessica.eaddy@ucdenver.edu 

Edrich, Andreas J., MD Heritage Hills Family Medicine tahoeandy@me.com 

Egan, Paul Behavioral Health Group paul.a.egan@gmail.com 

Elsrode, Delaine (1/22/22) Face It TOGETHER delsrode@wefaceittogether.org 

Esquibel, Jose CCPDAP Associate Director Jose.A.Esquibel@cuanschutz.edu 

Fabian, Dawn (3/4/21) Integrative Psychiatric Services dawnfabian@integrativepsychiatricservices.com 

Feffer, Sophie (1/26/22) CDPHE Sophie.feffer@state.co.us 

Feld, Jamie (3/11/22) CO Attorney General’s Office Jamie.feld@coag.gov 

Fischer, Matthew (7/16/20) Colorado Health Network Matthew.fischer@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

Fisher, Aimee (3/26/19) Colorado Coalition for the Homeless afisher@coloradocoalition.org 

Flores, Roland, MD University of Colorado School of Medicine roland.flores@ucdenver.edu 

Ford, Michael F. (4/23/19) Jefferson County Public Health mfford@jeffco.us 

Foster, Haley (5/7/18) Tri-County Health Department hfoster@tchd.org 

Franco, Carol (7/2/20) CU Prevention Research Center for Family & Child Health Carol.franco@cuanschutz.edu 

Galey, Rochelle Division of Youth Corrections Rochelle.galey@state.co.us 

Gallo, Sara (8/23/21) Care on Location sgallo@careonlocation.com 

Garmon, Jamey (1/12/22) Colorado Health Network Jamey.garmon@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

Gauna, Danielle (4/4/18) Opioid Advisory Group/BOCO Danielle.gauna@gmail.com 

Gilbert, Miles (2/8/21) Northern Colorado Health Alliance Mgilbert.alliance@nocoha.org 

Gill, Christine Community Member Title015944@yahoo.com 

Goldberg, Laura (9/13/21) Emergent BioSolutions goldbergl@ebsi.com 

Gorman, Fran, DNP, ANP-C, RN Gorman Medical Frann63@gmail.com  

Grady, Caitlin (1/9/18) Colorado School of Public Health cegrady@me.com 

Green, Sarah (1/12/22) Colorado Health Network Sarah.green@coloradohealthnetwork.org  

Gruppuso, Jordan (5/7/21) Hilltop Family Resource Center jordang@htop.org 

Haloi, Olivia, M.D. (4/1/20) Vivent Health Olivia.haloi@viventhealth.org 

Hart, Krystle (3/21/19) Registered Nurse Khart1217@gmail.com 

Harrison, J.M. MD jmharrisonMD@gmail.com 

Harwell, Danielle (9/1/20) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Danielle.harmreduction@gmail.com 

Higgins, P.J. (1/22/20) Community Health Partnership Pj.higgins@ppchp.org 
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Hill, Karen JP Opioid Interaction Awareness Alliance karen@jpopioidalliance.org  

Hogue, Adina (1/6/20) Community Member adinahogue@gmail.com 

Holen, Bill L. Arapahoe County Commissioner BHolen@arapahoegov.com 

Hoover, Lorraine (11/26/21) Raymond Rountree Jr. Foundation Lorraine.hoover@sosrrjrfoundation.org 

Hoppe, Jason, DO University of Colorado jason.hoppe@ucdenver.edu 

Howlett, Corinne (5/7/21) School of Pharmacy Corinne.howlett@cuanschutz.edu 

Hughes, Linda  (5/7/18) Exit the Highway  iempoweruinc@gmail.com 

Ingraham, Michael Community Member mwilaxnsax@gmail.com 

Ivanova, Amber (1/12/22) Clinica Family Health aivanova@clinica.org 

Jenkins, Tom (2/12/18) Western Colorado Health Network Tom.jenkins@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

Johnson, Robert J. SAP, MAC, LAC, MMFT help.a.new.outlook.cs@gmail.com 

Johnson, Tanja, NP (10/20/18) Radian Health tanjajohnson@gmail.com 

Johnson-Kelly, Charles (8/6/21) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Charleskelly3@gmail.com 

Junker, Mallory UC Denver Mallory.junker@ucdenver.edu 

Kato, Lindsey CDC National Opioid Response Strategy Lindsey.kato@ucdenver.edu 

Keane, Ashli (9/1/20) Gusto Akeane0126@yahoo.com 

Kinkle, Al (10/25/21) Kimmie’s Recovery Zone al@kimmiesrecoveryzone.org 

Kittell, Shayna (10/3/21) River Valley Family Health Centers skittell@rivervalleyfhc.com 

Koch, Jeff (1/17/22) CHEF (Culinarians Helping Entrepreneurial Folks) jeff@thechefstable.org 

Koehn, Darcy, FNP (12/19/18) Foothills Integrated Health Systems darcykoehn@gmail.com 

Koester, Steve (7/21/21) Retired Anthropology Professor Steve.koester@outlook.com 

Konsella, Laurie (2/18/22) Health & Human Services Laurie.konsella@hhs.gov 

Krische, Elizabeth (2/19/21) A Way Forward Liz.Krische@gmail.com  

Krsak, Martin, MD (6/27/18) UC Denver Martin.krsak@ucdenver.edu 

Kuper, Jen (3/3/22) Velocity Biogroup jkuper@velocitybiogroup.com 

Kurt, Thomas L., MD, MPH Medical Toxicologist tomkurtmd@comcast.net 

LaRocca, Christine (8/11/21) Telligen clarocca@telligen.com 

Larson, Carly (6/10/19) Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners carlyl@rmcrisispartners.org 

Latta, Lucy (11/26/21) Colorado State Lucy0612@colostate.edu 

Leddon, Richard (5/14/21) Community Member rlleddon@mac.com  

Ledonne, Charlotte San Luis Valley Area Health Education Center charlotte@slvahec.org 
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LeGrice, Kirsten (5/30/18) UC Denver Kirsten.legrice@ucdenver.edu 

Li, Qing  Epidemiologist Qing.li@mail.sdsu.edu 

Lobato, Denise, RN (3/10/20) SLV Area Health Education Center denise@slvahec.org  
Loggains, Maggie Moorland (9/1/20) Peer Assistance Services mloggains@peerassist.org 

Loveless, Ashley (5/17/21) CDPHE Ashley.loveless@state.co.us 

Martinez, Anita (3/11/22) SLV AHEC anita@slvahec.org 

Madzey, Stephanie (1/24/20) Graduate Student skmadzey@gmail.com 

Mainville, Jen (2/8/21) Manager, Mobile MAT Jmain2qr@gmail.com 

McBurney, Christa, RN (10/5/18) UC Health christaMcBurney@gmail.com 

McCarty, Craig, MD Haxtun Hospital District awmphd@yahoo.com 

McCord, Amy (12/3/19) Homeward Pikes Peak amymccord@msn.com 

McCulloch, Jane (1/12/22) Colorado Health Network Jane.mcculloch@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

McDevitt, Kim (3/14/22) Mile High Health Alliance kim@milehighhealthalliance.org 

McLaughlin, Rachael (4/4/18) Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners rachael@rmcrisispartners.org 

Meardon, Kailey (3/15/21) Southeast Health Group kmeardon@shgco.org 

Metz, Kelli Rae UC Denver kelli.metz@ucdenver. edu 

Meyers, Nichole (8/19/19) ARTS nichole.meyers@ucdenver.edu 

Milanski, Becky (9/15/21) Recovery Café Longmont becky@recoverycafelongmont.org 

Miller, Michael (3/26/19) Jefferson County Public Health mmiller@co.jefferson.co.us  

Money, Sarah (3/5/21) Southern Colorado Health Network Sarah.Money@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

Montague, Jennifer, MD, (10/29/21) Sandstone Care Jennifer.montague@sandstonecare.com 

Mueller, Kathryn, MD, MPH Medical Director, Colorado Div of Workers Compensation kathryn.mueller@state.co.us 

Mulvihill, Sharon (1/12/19) Riverstone Health Sharon.mul@riverstonehealth.org 

Noonan, Mark (9/17/21) Salvation Army Intermountain Division mark.noonan@usw.salvationarmy.org 

O’Keefe, Dawn (2/18/22) Peak Vista Community Health Center paladinfamily@yahoo.com  

O’Keefe, Julie Pharmacist Julieokeefe4@gmail.com 

Olberding, Gina CCPDAP Assistant Director gina.olberding@ucdenver.edu 

Olsen, Krista Pharmacist Krista.olsen@cuanschutz.edu 

Patel, Nashel (7/1/18) Pharmacy Student Nashel.patel@ucdenver.edu 

Platts, Debbie (3/4/21) A Way Forward, Inc Daplatts1@comcast.net 

Quinn Paton 3/4/21) Vivent Health Quinn.paton@viventhealth.org 

mailto:Lukes.nahani@gmail.com
mailto:kelli.metz@ucdenver
mailto:mmiller@co.jefferson.co.us
mailto:mmiller@co.jefferson.co.us
mailto:mmiller@co.jefferson.co.us
mailto:mark.noonan@usw.salvationarmy.org
mailto:paladinfamily@yahoo.com


Pellegrino, Robyn, RN (12/4/17) RN Manager Robyn.pellegrino@hotmail.com 

Pelo, Theresa  King Soopers theresa.pelo@stores.kingsoopers.com 

Perry, Robert, MD M.D. robert.perry@ucdenver.edu 

Pietrafeso, Steve (2/14/19) Denver Rescue Mission spietrafeso@denrescue.org 

Piotti, Louis (2/18/22) Sober AF Entertainment ljpiotti@aftershockfam.org 

Place, Jen (5/2018) CCPDAP Program Manager Jennifer.place@ucdenver.edu 

Portnoy, Norma (1/28/21) Community Member normaportnoy1112@gmail.com 

Pusnik, Adrijana MPH adrijana-pusnik@uiowa.edu 

Redman, Romany MD Candidate 2016, UC School of Medicine romany.redman@ucdenver.edu 

Rider, Sarah, NP (1/12/22) UC Health Sarah.rider@cuanschutz.edu 

Robbins, Emily RN (5/7/18) UC Health esdanner@gmail.com 

Rocha, Cassandra (6/7/21) City & County of Denver Cassandra.rocha@denvercountycourt.org 

Rodriguez, Gabrielle (11/27/17) North Colorado Health Alliance rodriguezgabriellek@gmail.com 

Roger, Kala (3/4/22) Velocity Biogroup kalar@velocitybiogroup.com 

Rorke, Marion, MPH Denver Environmental Health marion.rorke@denvergov.org 

Rossi MacKay, Diane (6/26/19) The Vista Group drossi@thevistagroup.com 

Rumeley, Duke (2/24/20) Sober AF Entertainment duke@soberafe.com  

Ryan, Courtnay (12/9/19) Telligen cryan@telligen.com 

Ryan, Jennifer (1/2/19) Foothills Integrated Health jennifer@foothillsintegratedhealth.com 

Sachs, Wendy (2/21/21) Denver County Curt Wendy.sachs@denvercountycourt.org 

Saeedi, Arman (2/28/22) UC School of Medicine Arman.saeedi@cuanschutz.edu 

Saiz, Anthony Albertson’s Safeway anthony.saiz@safeway.com 

Sayre, T.J., Pharmacist (2/14/20) Regis University School of Pharmacy tsayre@regis.edu 

Seldeen, Maggie (6/19/20) High Rockies Harm Reduction maggie@highrockiesharmreduction.com 

Sharma, Brahma (8/31/21) Smart Genes brahmasharma@hotmail.com 

Sharma, Jyoti (2/2/21) The Reentry Initiative jyoti@reentryinitiative.org  

Shatz, Nicole (11/15/21) Memorial Regional Health Nicole.shatz@memorialrh.org 

Shuler, James, MD SUD Consultants shulers@aol.com 

Simbeye, Lindsey (1/21/20) CCPDAP External Relations Strategist Lindsey.simbeye@cuanschutz.edu 

Skye Smith, Heather Craig Hospital skyeturtle@gmail.com 

Solano, Judy Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Judysolano15@gmai.com 

mailto:amber.ptak@ppchp.org
mailto:duke@soberafe.com
mailto:jyoti@reentryinitiative.org


Spiers, Jessie (7/20/20) AspenPointe Jessie.spiers@aspenpointe.org 

Spurgeon, Lori (8/11/21) Denver Recovery Group lori@denverrecoverygroup.com 

Steinfurth, Nancy A. (12/11/19) Vivent Health  Nancy.steinfurth@comcast.net 

Stader, Don M.D. donald.stader@gmail.com 

Stevens, Anna (9/15/19) CU Anschutz  annakstevens@comcast.net 

Stewart, Stephanie UC Denver Stephanie.stewart@ucdenver.edu 

Stock, Chris Pharmacist (Ret.) Chrisstock2002@gmail.com 

Stroud, Patricia (6/26/21) Rocky Mountain Crisis Partners patricias@rmcrisispartners.org 

Succo, Imo (1/16/22) SWCAHEC imo.succo@swcahec.org 

Swanson, Kendr (7/29/20) Regis University Kswanson003@regis.edu 

Talbott, Ann, LPC, LAC Addiction Research & Treatment Services (ARTS) Ann.talbott@ucdenver.edu 

Tartz, Zoe (4/19/21) Rocky Vista University Zoe.tartz@rvu.edu 

Teater, Don, MD (1/6/19) Teater Health Solutions don@teaterhs.com 

Thomas, Andrea Y. (4/29/19) Voices for Awareness Foundation andrea@voicesforawareness.com 

Thompson, Evan (12/17/21) CU Forensic Psychiatry Program ethompdo@gmail.com 

Tormohlen, Kayla Johns Hopkins School of Public Health Ktormoh1@jhu.edu 

Triplett, Jessica (4/2/19) CDHS Jessica.triplett@state.co.us 

Urban, Zach Wheat Ridge City Council Zurban@ci.wheatridge.co.us 

Valuck, Robert, PhD Center Director robert.valuck@ucdenver.edu 

Valdez, Joseph Pharmacist, LaJara, Colorado jtvaldez3@yahoo.com 

VanDyke, Mike (9/12/19) Center for Health, Work, & Environment Mike.vandyke@cuanschutz.edu 

Van Voorhis, Amy, RN (10/16/18) CeDAR Doves4av@yahoo.com 

Velie, Susanna (11/27/20)  Christlife Ministries svelie@mychristlife.org  

Vigil, Caleb (8/6/21) Southern Colorado Harm Reduction Association Vigilcaleb94@gmail.com 

Wagner, Nicole (4/12/21) CU Anschutz Nicole.wagner@cuanschutz.edu 

White, LeeAnn (11/9/18) Telligen lwhite@telligen.com 

Willis, Megan Rueckert-Hartman College/Regis mwillis@regis.edu 

Willis, Robert, PharmD, BCAP Albertsons/Safeway robert.willis@safeway.com 

Wolf, Katie Wolf Public Affairs katie@wolfpublicaffairs.com 

Wright, Elexia (12/3/19) UC Denver Elexia.wright@ucdenver.edu 

Wright, Steven, MD Family & Addiction Medicine sleighwright@gmail.com 
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Wroblewski, Amanda (5/17/19) Boulder Community Health awroblewski@bch.org 

Zeitvogel, Christine (11/9/18) Pueblo County zeitvogel@pueblocounty.us 

Zivalich, Christopher (5/14/21) Colorado Health Network Christopher.zivalich@coloradohalthnetwork.org 

 


